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Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

ORDER #000402

Chaya Orloff

Order Date: June 9, 2020
Due Date: Upon Receipt

218 S Alta Vista Los Angeles, CA 90036

Enclosed Twinkle Light Canopy, 35'x 11'x 1T'h

Street Lamp

Twinkle Light Wall, 55' x 8'
To Cover Neighbors House

Banquet Table, 8ft
For Crafts

Banquet Table, 4ft
For Washing Station

Natural Rayon Linen, 8ft
Natural Rayon Linen, 4ft
Banquet Table, 4'x4'

Banquet Table, King

Natural Rayon Linen, 4'x4' Sq
Natural Rayon Linen, King Size
White Burlap Napkin

X-Back Chair, White Wash

Twinkle Light Pullback Entrance

Trucking Fee
Install Fee
Strike Fee

1.5% WC Fee
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Qtty Price

1 $1,200.00 T
8 $120.00 T
1 $1,100.00 T
1 $12.00 T
1 $10.00 T
1 $25.00 T
1 $25.00 T
1 $12.00 T
3 $22.00 T
1 $25.00 T
3 $45.00 T
30 $2.00 T
30 $12.50 T
1 $175.00 T
1 $150.00

1 $375.00

1 $375.00

1 $80.97

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total

$1,200.00
$960.00

$1,100.00

$12.00

$10.00

$25.00
$25.00
$12.00
$66.00
$25.00
$135.00
$60.00
$375.00

$175.00

$150.00
$375.00
$375.00

$80.97

$4,180.00
$980.97
$397.10
($0.00)
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Total: $5,558.07
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $5,558.07
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