



Chaya Orloff

PO: Shipping Address: 218 S Alta Vista Los Angeles, CA 90036 Order Date: June 9, 2020 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Enclosed Twinkle Light Canopy, 35' x 11' x 11'h	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Street Lamp	8	\$120.00	Т	\$960.00
	Twinkle Light Wall, 55' x 8' To Cover Neighbors House	1	\$1,100.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft For Crafts	1	\$12.00	Т	\$12.00
	Banquet Table, 4ft For Washing Station	1	\$10.00	Т	\$10.00
	Natural Rayon Linen, 8ft	1	\$25.00	Т	\$25.00
	Natural Rayon Linen, 4ft	1	\$25.00	Т	\$25.00
	Banquet Table, 4'x4'	1	\$12.00	Т	\$12.00
	Banquet Table, King	3	\$22.00	Т	\$66.00
	Natural Rayon Linen, 4'x4' Sq	1	\$25.00	Т	\$25.00
	Natural Rayon Linen, King Size	3	\$45.00	Т	\$135.00
	White Burlap Napkin	30	\$2.00	Т	\$60.00
	X-Back Chair, White Wash	30	\$12.50	Т	\$375.00
	Twinkle Light Pullback Entrance	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
	Install Fee	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	Strike Fee	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$80.97		\$80.97

Notes Total Products: \$4,180.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$980.97

Taxes: \$397.10 Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$5,558.07
Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$5,558.07